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DWC-VFWMW

Wall mount bracket for white 
IP vandal dome cameras

Aluminum Fixed

 3.5"
(89mm)

 4.29"
(109mm)

TAP M3TAP M3

4.13"
(105mm)

 5.66"
(144mm)

7.44"
(189mm)

5.55"
(141mm)

 4- 1.09"
(5mm)

 4.76"
(121mm)

M3 TAP

Mounting screws (4 each)Mounting screws (4 each)

M3 TAP

0.78”
(20mm)

0.9”
(23mm)


